
Measurement Conversion - Metric Mass
Units (All) with Decimals

Convert this value
to decagrams

0.19 kg

19,000 dag 1.9 dag

190 dag 0.19 dag

1,900 dag 19 dag

1 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to milligrams

20 dg

20,000 mg

200 mg

2,000 mg

2,000,000 mg

20 mg

200,000 mg

2 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to centigrams

12 dag

1,200,000 cg

12 cg

12,000,000 cg

12,000 cg

1,200 cg

120,000 cg

3 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to decagrams

4,000 cg

400 dag 0.04 dag

0.4 dag 4 dag

0.004 dag 4,000 dag

4 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decigrams

0.006 hg

60 dg 6,000 dg

600 dg 0.6 dg

0.06 dg 6 dg

5 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decagrams

7,000 cg

0.007 dag 7 dag

0.7 dag 0.07 dag

700 dag 7,000 dag

6 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decigrams

1,700 mg

0.17 dg 17 dg

17,000 dg 2 dg

170 dg 0.017 dg

7 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decagrams

12 kg

1,200 dag

1,200,000 dag

12,000 dag

12 dag

1.2 dag

120 dag

8 A

B

C

D

E

F

© Mobius Math Academy Learn online at www.mobius.academy 1 of 1

https://www.mobius.academy/

