



Measurement Conversion - Metric Mass Units (All) with Decimals

1 Convert this value to decagrams 0.19 kg	A 19,000 dag	B 1.9 dag	2 Convert this value to milligrams 20 dg	A 20,000 mg			
	C 190 dag	D 0.19 dag		B 200 mg			
	E 1,900 dag	F 19 dag		C 2,000 mg			
				D 2,000,000 mg			
				E 20 mg			
				F 200,000 mg			
3 Convert this value to centigrams 12 dag	A 1,200,000 cg		4 Convert this value to decagrams 4,000 cg	A 400 dag	B 0.04 dag		
	B 12 cg			C 0.4 dag	D 4 dag		
	C 12,000,000 cg			E 0.004 dag	F 4,000 dag		
	D 12,000 cg						
	E 1,200 cg						
	F 120,000 cg						
5 Convert this value to decigrams 0.006 hg	A 60 dg	B 6,000 dg	6 Convert this value to decagrams 7,000 cg	A 0.007 dag	B 7 dag		
	C 600 dg	D 0.6 dg		C 0.7 dag	D 0.07 dag		
	E 0.06 dg	F 6 dg		E 700 dag	F 7,000 dag		
7 Convert this value to decigrams 1,700 mg	A 0.17 dg	B 17 dg	8 Convert this value to decagrams 12 kg	A 1,200 dag			
	C 17,000 dg	D 2 dg		B 1,200,000 dag			
	E 170 dg	F 0.017 dg		C 12,000 dag			
				D 12 dag			
				E 1.2 dag			
				F 120 dag			